
Aztec Invitational Women-5K 

Place TmPl  First Name Last Name Grade School Time Pace 
1 1  Veronica  Pohl   NAU  18:11 5:51 
2 2  Liz  Ramos   Long Beach St.  18:32 5:58 
3 3  Eliza  Gawryluk   NAU  18:35 5:59 
4 4  Eva  Krchova   USF  18:36 5:59 
5 5  Nicole  Bowler   USF  18:36 5:59 
6 6  Haley  Lawrence   NAU  18:39 6:00 
7 7  Nell  Rojas   NAU  18:44 6:02 
8 8  Annie  Randall   Long Beach St.  18:48 6:03 
9 9  Hillary  Kyar   USF  18:57 6:06 

10 10  Emerald  Raney   USD A  19:01 6:07 
11 11  Sophie  Curl   USF  19:05 6:09 
12 12  Torin  Shriver   NAU  19:07 6:09 
13 13  Rachel  Williams   SDSU  19:10 6:10 
14 14  Hayley  Niles   USF  19:16 6:12 
15 15  Chloe  Treleven   USF  19:20 6:13 
16 16  Gina  Erbacci   PLNA A  19:31 6:17 
17   Missy  Barclay    19:37 6:19 
18 17  Marianne  Hogan   SDSU  19:39 6:20 
19 18  Heather  Zytkewicz   USF  19:47 6:22 
20 19  Michelle  Thompson   SD Mesa  19:47 6:22 
21 20  Hillary  Zator   Long Beach St.  19:49 6:23 
22 21  Breelan  Matranga   PLNA A  19:49 6:23 
23   Sahar  Bala   USF  19:49 6:23 
24 22  Rachael  Williams   USD A  19:50 6:23 
25 23  Sara  Beyers   SDSU  19:53 6:24 
26 24  Nikki  Codd   NAU  19:57 6:25 
27   Laurel  Kleiber   USF  20:00 6:26 
28 25  Rosie  Smith   Saint Mary's  20:01 6:27 
29 26  Mackenzie  Entrikin   USD A  20:02 6:27 
30 27  Kristen  Allen   USD A  20:02 6:27 
31 28  Michelle  Martinez   SDSU  20:04 6:28 
32 29  Bailey  Massenburg   PLNA A  20:05 6:28 
33 30  Janessa  Rose   USD A  20:05 6:28 
34 31  Tess  Grannemahn   Saint Mary's  20:07 6:29 
35 32  Jordan  Davis   SDSU  20:08 6:29 



36 33  Gabi  Barillas-Longor  NAU  20:09 6:29 
37 34  Josefine  Koskinen   SDSU  20:15 6:31 
38 35  Ashlee  Szabo   PLNA A  20:16 6:31 
39 36  Jessica  Barnard   Long Beach St.  20:16 6:31 
40   Lyndsey  Rakestraw   NAU  20:18 6:32 
41   Prism  Garcia    20:24 6:34 
42 37  Katie  Kuhz   PLNA A  20:31 6:36 
43 38  Natalie  Sojka   Saint Mary's  20:38 6:39 
44 39  Bridget  Okeete   USD A  20:42 6:40 
45   Kim  Sherman    20:46 6:41 
46 40  Kelly  Shambaugh   USD A  20:47 6:41 
47   Samantha  Espindola   USD A  20:50 6:42 
48 41  Jennifer  Reynolds   PLNA A  20:53 6:43 
49   Christine  Nollan   USD A  20:57 6:45 
50 42  Genieva  Ozuna   PLNA A  20:58 6:45 
51 43  Amy  Brown   SDSU  21:05 6:47 
52 44  Kirsten  Neill   Long Beach St.  21:10 6:49 
53 45  Laura  Wells   USD B  21:10 6:49 
54 46  Alex  Clancy   USD B  21:17 6:51 
55   Kristen  Glenn    21:18 6:51 
56   Angie  Afman   PLNA A  21:22 6:53 
57 47  Denise  Nunez   Long Beach St. 21:24 6:53 
58   Alaina  Bird   PLNA A  21:30 6:55 
59 48  Kim  Cunningham   Saint Mary's  21:35 6:57 
60 49  Erin  Burke   Saint Mary's  21:43 6:59 
61 50  Lindsey  Kaplan   Long Beach St. 21:45 7:00 
62   Sabrina  Rathor   SDSU  21:48 7:01 
63 51  Melissa  Casarez   PLNA  21:55 7:03 
64   Missy  Bunn   SDSU  21:56 7:04 
65 52  Renee  Peck   Grand Canyon 21:59 7:05 
66 53  Amanda  Kristedja   Chapman  22:10 7:08 
67 54  Kayla  Heath   Chapman  22:11 7:08 
68 55  Dana  Dancey   USD B  22:14 7:09 
69 56  Maddie  Lavine   USD B  22:20 7:11 
70   Makenzie  Mabry   SDSU  22:28 7:14 
71 57  Katie  Case   USD B  22:31 7:15 
72 58  Suzanne  Cornwell   SD Mesa  22:39 7:17 
73 59  Kristen  Moore   Chapman  22:47 7:20 



74 60  Lillian  Weber   Chapman  22:52 7:22 
75 61  Angelica  Hernandez   Chapman  23:06 7:26 
76 62  Joy  Hulsey   Grand Canyon 23:07 7:26 
77 63  Anna  Bray   PLNA  23:16 7:29 
78 64  Jessica  Herman   SD Mesa  23:23 7:32 
79 65  Kelly  DeYoung   USD B  23:28 7:33 
80   Hana  Lata    23:31 7:34 
81 66  Shannon  Walsh   Grand Canyon 23:40 7:37 
82 67  Victoria  Domico   PLNA  23:48 7:40 
83 68  Evelia  Stacey   Grand Canyon 23:54 7:42 
84 69  Arlin  Guadian   Grand Canyon 23:57 7:43 
85 70  Kristy  Schneider   SD Mesa  24:07 7:46 
86 71  Brianna  Sherells   SD Mesa  24:29 7:53 
87 72  Katherine  Hendricks   Chapman  25:01 8:03 
88 73  Elyse  Swift   PLNA  25:06 8:05 
89 74  Olivia  Robinson   PLNA  25:46 8:18 
90 75  Jessie  Drews   Chapman  25:47 8:18 
91 76  Emily  Cruz   Grand Canyon 25:49 8:19 
92 77  Kim  Goodwin   SD Mesa  26:10 8:25 
93 78  Rufina  Bavin   SD Mesa  26:11 8:26 

94   Dina  Reyes   SD Mesa  34:10 11:0
0 

 
Aztec Invitational Women-5K  
1. 29 NAU ( 18:40 1:33:16)  
==================================  
1 1 Veronica Pohl 18:11  
2 3 Eliza Gawryluk 18:35  
3 6 Haley Lawrence 18:39  
4 7 Nell Rojas 18:44  
5 12 Torin Shriver 19:07  
6 ( 24) Nikki Codd 19:57  
7 ( 33) Gabi Barillas-Longor 20:09  
 
2. 43 USF ( 18:54 1:34:30)  
==================================  
1 4 Eva Krchova 18:36  
2 5 Nicole Bowler 18:36  
3 9 Hillary Kyar 18:57  
4 11 Sophie Curl 19:05  
5 14 Hayley Niles 19:16  
6 ( 15) Chloe Treleven 19:20  



7 ( 18) Heather Zytkewicz 19:47  
 
3. 110 Long Beach St. ( 19:43 1:38:35)  
==================================  
1 2 Liz Ramos 18:32  
2 8 Annie Randall 18:48  
3 20 Hillary Zator 19:49  
4 36 Jessica Barnard 20:16  
5 44 Kirsten Neill 21:10  
6 ( 47) Denise Nunez 21:24  
7 ( 50) Lindsey Kaplan 21:45  
 
4. 113 SDSU ( 19:47 1:38:54)  
==================================  
1 13 Rachel Williams 19:10  
2 17 Marianne Hogan 19:39  
3 23 Sara Beyers 19:53  
4 28 Michelle Martinez 20:04  
5 32 Jordan Davis 20:08  
6 ( 34) Josefine Koskinen 20:15  
7 ( 43) Amy Brown 21:05  
 
5. 115 USD A ( 19:48 1:39:00)  
==================================  
1 10 Emerald Raney 19:01  
2 22 Rachael Williams 19:50  
3 26 Mackenzie Entrikin 20:02  
4 27 Kristen Allen 20:02  
5 30 Janessa Rose 20:05  
6 ( 39) Bridget Okeete 20:42  
7 ( 40) Kelly Shambaugh 20:47  
 
6. 138 PLNA A ( 20:03 1:40:12)  
==================================  
1 16 Gina Erbacci 19:31  
2 21 Breelan Matranga 19:49  
3 29 Bailey Massenburg 20:05  
4 35 Ashlee Szabo 20:16  
5 37 Katie Kuhz 20:31  
6 ( 41) Jennifer Reynolds 20:53  
7 ( 42) Genieva Ozuna 20:58  
 
7. 191 Saint Mary's ( 20:49 1:44:04)  
==================================  
1 25 Rosie Smith 20:01  
2 31 Tess Grannemahn 20:07  



3 38 Natalie Sojka 20:38  
4 48 Kim Cunningham 21:35  
5 49 Erin Burke 21:43  
 
8. 259 USD B ( 21:55 1:49:32)  
==================================  
1 45 Laura Wells 21:10  
2 46 Alex Clancy 21:17  
3 55 Dana Dancey 22:14  
4 56 Maddie Lavine 22:20  
5 57 Katie Case 22:31  
6 ( 65) Kelly DeYoung 23:28  
 
9. 282 SD Mesa ( 22:53 1:54:25) 
 ==================================  
1 19 Michelle Thompson 19:47  
2 58 Suzanne Cornwell 22:39  
3 64 Jessica Herman 23:23  
4 70 Kristy Schneider 24:07  
5 71 Brianna Sherells 24:29  
6 ( 77) Kim Goodwin 26:10  
7 ( 78) Rufina Bavin 26:11  
 
10. 287 Chapman ( 22:38 1:53:06)  
==================================  
1 53 Amanda Kristedja 22:10  
2 54 Kayla Heath 22:11  
3 59 Kristen Moore 22:47  
4 60 Lillian Weber 22:52  
5 61 Angelica Hernandez 23:06  
6 ( 72) Katherine Hendricks 25:01  
7 ( 75) Jessie Drews 25:47  
 
11. 317 Grand Canyon ( 23:20 1:56:37)  
==================================  
1 52 Renee Peck 21:59  
2 62 Joy Hulsey 23:07  
3 66 Shannon Walsh 23:40  
4 68 Evelia Stacey 23:54  
5 69 Arlin Guadian 23:57  
6 ( 76) Emily Cruz 25:49  
 
12. 328 PLNA ( 23:59 1:59:51)  
==================================  
1 51 Melissa Casarez 21:55  
2 63 Anna Bray 23:16  



3 67 Victoria Domico 23:48  
4 73 Elyse Swift 25:06  
5 74 Olivia Robinson 25:46 


